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A024 DISEGNO E STORIA DEL COSTUME   NN  1 D'ALESSIO                 ANTONIA           26/03/1979 CE 93 2014 0   RMIS02400L RM 0 0 D I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  1 BACCINI                   ROBERTO           14/09/1956 RM 196 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM 0 0 E I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  2 GUARINO                   MARIA             14/09/1972 NA 91 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 D I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  3 D'AMICO                   ANGELA            26/05/1965 MT 81,5 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM 0 0 D I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  4 SCARDIGNO                MILENA            17/10/1982 BA 69 2014 0   RMIS07300T RM 0 0 C I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  5 CHIAESE                   ZAIRA             19/08/1973 NA 49 2014 0   RMPS030009 RM 0 0 A I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  6 PELOSI                    LAURA             11/02/1955 RM 39,5 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM 0 0 N I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  7 DE MARCO                  MARZIA            26/03/1975 FR 21 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 D I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  8 SIMONI                    GIANCARLO         23/04/1966 LT 21 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM 0 0 A I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  9 TRECCOSTI                 SIMONAVINCENZA    14/10/1976 RC 19 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM 0 0 A I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN X 10 MENNA                     VITTORIO          30/09/1979 CH 18 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM 0 0 A I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  11 CORRENTI                  CRISTINA          22/09/1966 PA 17 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM 0 0 A I
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN X 12 PIERONI                   PAMELA            17/06/1982 RM 0 2014 0   RMIC88700G RM 0 0 N I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  1 BIFULCO                   MAURO             27/06/1980 AV 108 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  2 MARCHETTI                 MARIA LUISA       15/10/1964 RM 97 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  3 LAPENTA                   KATJUSCIA         14/01/1971 RM 89 2014 0   RMTD38000R RM 0 0 D I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  4 PIZZA                     ANTONELLA         27/02/1975 NA 81 2014 0   RMIS11100B RM 0 0 D I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  5 PAGLIARO                  LORENZO           14/06/1983 LT 55 2014 0   RMIS09400V RM 0 0 N I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  6 TACCHIA                   COSTANZA          11/05/1976 RM 31 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  7 TONELLI                   CRISTINA          06/07/1983 RM 24 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM 0 0 N I
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  8 CARAMIELLO               GAETANA           20/09/1978 CE 10 2014 0   RMPC05000B RM 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 RUSSO                     ANNA MARIA        18/08/1978 EE 145 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 DE SANCTIS                LUCA              31/12/1969 RM 126 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 COLETTI                   SILVIA            05/11/1976 RM 124 2014 0   RMPS10000A RM 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 MANNO                     GRAZIA            12/06/1966 CE 100 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 SODANO                    SONIA             06/11/1971 NA 98 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 POMES                     PAOLO             12/05/1963 RM 92 2014 0   RMPC41000C RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 CUZZOLINO                 MARIAANTONIETTA   05/06/1976 SA 92 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 VALENTINI                 TOMMASO           04/09/1979 PG 84 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 BIANCHINI                 BEATRICE          18/05/1966 RM 81 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 DEODATI                   MARCO             06/01/1979 RM 80 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 NICOLINI                  OTTAVIA           26/08/1977 RM 79 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 PIANA                     ANDREA            16/01/1979 RM 75 2014 0   RMIS072002 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 MAGNANO                   FIORELLA          15/08/1974 PA 74 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 ALBERTI                   MANFREDI          15/05/1984 TO 69 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 69 2014 0   RMPC030006 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 LIBERTO                   PAOLA             09/07/1976 NA 69 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 BARTOLOMEO            SARA              16/07/1981 IS 66,5 2014 0   RMPS12000G RM 0 0 E I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 FAGIOLI                   SIMONE            08/05/1983 PG 66 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 CECCARELLI               ALESSIA           28/10/1974 RM 66 2014 0   RMPC31000G RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  20 MAZZIOTTI                 SALVATORE         01/12/1981 LT 65 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  21 TORELLI                   TITO              30/06/1974 AP 65 2014 0   RMPC250005 RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  22 MARCELLI                  LIVIA             07/05/1986 RM 61 2014 0   RMPC07000L RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  23 CIOLFI                    CRISTINA          23/11/1982 FR 59 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  24 GALOTTA                   GIANLUCA          17/12/1983 BA 58 2014 0   RMPC12000C RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  25 SABATINI                  CHIARA            30/01/1980 RM 57 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM 0 0 N I
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A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN X 26 SALLUCE                   GIANLUCA          02/07/1974 BO 56 2014 0   RMPC23000X RM 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  27 DI LANZO                  DANILO            20/10/1986 CH 54 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  28 SPERATI                   STEFANO           13/05/1974 RM 53 2014 0   RMPC27000A RM 0 0 E I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  29 TEMPRA                    ELENA             30/12/1984 VT 31 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  30 ZICCARDI                  ANITA             07/06/1986 CB 21 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 VALDIVIA                  ISABELLA          20/06/1974 RM 90 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 88 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 VINCIGUERRA             ADDOLORATA        24/02/1985 CE 81 2014 0   RMTN01000T RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 GONZALEZALVAREZ  JULIA             31/12/1971 EE 80 2014 0   RMIC8CZ006 RM 0 0 E I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 PERRI                     FABRIZIO          28/07/1977 CS 75 2014 0   RMPS450002 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 CACCIOLA                  SALVATORE         20/07/1984 RM 71 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN X 7 CAPODIFERRO           PAOLA             26/07/1960 RM 66 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 LAMBERTI                  PATRIZIA          11/08/1972 SA 63 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 CIOLLI                    FABIO             14/03/1967 RM 63 2014 0   RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 TRUSIANO                  ANDREA            31/05/1981 RM 59 2014 0   RMPQ010009 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  11 FARINA                    STEFANO           04/12/1973 RM 53 2014 0   RMIS027004 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  12 SCHIANI                   ADRIANA           16/08/1986 RM 52 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  13 TUPONE                    FRANCESCO         17/05/1965 RM 37 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM 0 0 A I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  14 COSENTINO                PAOLA             20/04/1985 CE 35 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  15 PANICO                    BEATRICE          29/04/1984 SA 33 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  16 SABATINO                  PIETRO            30/04/1974 VV 33 2014 0   RMPS030009 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  17 DI COSTANZO             EZIO              05/01/1986 NA 32 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  18 MOSCA CONTE           ADRIANO           13/01/1975 RM 32 2014 0   RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  19 GONNELLA                  FRANCESCO         25/09/1982 RM 30 2014 0   RMIS077005 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  20 MARCELLI                  LAURA             11/02/1979 RM 30 2014 0   RMPS46000L RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  21 IUPPA                     ROBERTO           08/08/1982 RM 30 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  22 VILARDI                   ROCCO             31/10/1983 RC 30 2014 0   RMPS10000A RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  23 PIZZI                     MARCO             12/12/1981 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  24 CRISA                     SIMONA            07/01/1971 RM 29 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  25 COLASUONNO            FRANCESCA         05/12/1984 BA 29 2014 0   RMPS280004 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  26 MARCONI                   SILVIA            07/11/1976 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS26000V RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  27 TOMASSINI                 LUCA              07/09/1970 RM 28 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  28 AQUILINI                  ELEONORA          27/04/1980 RM 25 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  29 NOBILI                    ANNA              20/11/1987 RM 24 2014 0   RMPS130006 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  30 GUADAGNI                  CLARA             12/10/1986 SA 22 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  31 COSCETTA                  ESTER MICHELA     12/02/1982 CE 22 2014 0   RMIS09400V RM 0 0 C I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  32 FAMIGLIETTI               TIZIANA           10/02/1984 AV 20 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  33 BRIGHI                    MATTEO            29/06/1978 RM 19 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  34 VITI                      ROBERTO           16/01/1983 RM 18 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  35 DI TOMMASO               ROSSANA           04/04/1966 RM 18 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  36 EUGENI                    LAURA             30/07/1986 RM 18 2014 0   RMPS44000B RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  37 NIRTA                     MARIAROSA         04/05/1984 RM 18 2014 0   RMIS112007 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  38 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 18 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  39 BRUNETTI                  EMILIANO          04/10/1972 AN 18 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  40 COMPAGNONE           FABIO             14/12/1968 RM 17 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  41 CAMPIONE                  EMANUELA          03/04/1971 RM 16 2014 0   RMPS280004 RM 0 0 C I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 147,5 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 AQUILINI                  ELEONORA          27/04/1980 RM 133 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 COMPAGNONE           FABIO             14/12/1968 RM 125 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 DE MAGGI                  CARLA             03/08/1975 RM 120 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 TEODORANI                MARIA CRISTINA    04/10/1966 RM 117 2014 0   RMPS46000L RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 PESIRI                    ALFONSO           13/10/1983 LT 114 2014 0   RMPS12000G RM 0 0 N I



A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 GIULIANO                  VITO              13/01/1968 RM 113 2014 0   RMIS10700Q RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 COSENTINO                PAOLA             20/04/1985 CE 107 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 DI TOMMASO               ROSSANA           04/04/1966 RM 102 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  10 LAMBERTI                  PATRIZIA          11/08/1972 SA 101 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  11 BRIGHI                    MATTEO            29/06/1978 RM 97 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  12 GHISALBERTI              VALERIA           28/02/1968 RM 96 2014 0   RMPS44000B RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  13 COSCETTA                  ESTER MICHELA     12/02/1982 CE 94 2014 0   RMIS09400V RM 0 0 C I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  14 PACIELLO                  BARBARA           08/03/1979 PI 83 2014 0   RMPS44000B RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  15 MARCONI                   SILVIA            07/11/1976 RM 83 2014 0   RMPS26000V RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  16 PIZZI                     MARCO             12/12/1981 RM 82 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  17 CONCIATORE              MARIA LAURA       02/02/1979 RM 81 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  18 BRUNETTI                  EMILIANO          04/10/1972 AN 80 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  19 TOMASSINI                 LUCA              07/09/1970 RM 76 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  20 ASTONE                    UGO               02/10/1956 SA 75 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  21 CERQUETI                  KATIUSCIA         28/06/1967 RM 74 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  22 NOBILI                    ANNA              20/11/1987 RM 74 2014 0   RMPS130006 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  23 DI COSTANZO             EZIO              05/01/1986 NA 73 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  24 TAGARELLI                 NUNZIO GABRIELE   06/11/1983 BA 72 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  25 VITI                      ROBERTO           16/01/1983 RM 70 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  26 PANICO                    BEATRICE          29/04/1984 SA 69 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  27 SABATINO                  PIETRO            30/04/1974 VV 69 2014 0   RMPS030009 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  28 MOSCA CONTE           ADRIANO           13/01/1975 RM 68 2014 0   RMPS33000X RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  29 FAMIGLIETTI               TIZIANA           10/02/1984 AV 68 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  30 CRISA                     SIMONA            07/01/1971 RM 67 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  31 VILARDI                   ROCCO             31/10/1983 RC 67 2014 0   RMPS10000A RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  32 GONNELLA                  FRANCESCO         25/09/1982 RM 66 2014 0   RMIS077005 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  33 MARCELLI                  LAURA             11/02/1979 RM 66 2014 0   RMPS46000L RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  34 IUPPA                     ROBERTO           08/08/1982 RM 66 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  35 EUGENI                    LAURA             30/07/1986 RM 66 2014 0   RMPS44000B RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  36 NIRTA                     MARIAROSA         04/05/1984 RM 66 2014 0   RMIS112007 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  37 COLASUONNO            FRANCESCA         05/12/1984 BA 65 2014 0   RMPS280004 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  38 CAMPIONE                  EMANUELA          03/04/1971 RM 64 2014 0   RMPS280004 RM 0 0 C I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  39 MACCATI                   ALESSANDRO        27/01/1970 RM 62 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  40 GUADAGNI                  CLARA             12/10/1986 SA 59 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  41 ANNESI                    MASSIMO           20/04/1971 RM 57 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  42 MORLINO                   ANDREA            26/11/1974 PZ 54 2014 0 T C RMTA040009 RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  43 SISTI                     FRANCESCO         05/03/1984 RM 54 2014 0   RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  44 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 54 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  45 CIOLLI                    FABIO             14/03/1967 RM 54 2014 0   RMIS02800X RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  46 CAPODIFERRO           PAOLA             26/07/1960 RM 42 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  47 PINZI                     LAURA             28/04/1978 SO 21 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN X 48 EMILIOZZI                 PAOLO             29/05/1972 RM 20 2014 0   RMTF10000C RM 0 0 A I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  49 GONZALEZALVAREZ  JULIA             31/12/1971 EE 0 2014 0   RMIC8CZ006 RM 0 0 E I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  1 BARESE                    GIULIA MARIA      11/10/1978 NA 80 2014 0   RMPC030006 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  2 LAMBERTI                  TERESA            21/10/1975 SA 76 2014 0   RMTN01000T RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  3 FENICI                    PAOLO             05/06/1956 RI 72 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  4 REFE                      LAURA             11/04/1978 AN 41 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  5 SAVINA                    BARBARA           16/12/1970 RM 38 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  6 PARLATO                   GIORGIA           02/08/1982 RM 37 2014 0   RMPC220009 RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  7 FASCETTI                  FEDERICO          02/07/1981 RM 37 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  8 PRINCIOTTA                CARMELO           23/05/1977 ME 36 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  9 CAMPOPIANO             GIOVANNA          28/12/1983 CE 35 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I



A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  10 RAFFAELLI                 LUCIA             04/09/1972 MI 34 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  11 CHERUBINI                 BEATRICE          05/10/1984 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  12 ARCARI                    LUCA              06/09/1977 BN 33 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  13 TELESCA                   CHIARA            20/07/1983 PZ 33 2014 0   RMPC12000C RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN X 14 LO PREJATO               MANUELA           20/02/1976 NA 32 2014 0   RMPS04000X RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  15 CASERIO                   LUCIA             27/06/1977 CB 32 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  16 DE PASQUALE            ALESSIA           14/05/1979 NA 31 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  17 BIAGIOTTI                 ANNA              28/06/1979 RM 30 2014 0   RMSD06000G RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  18 VERSACE                   PIETRO            07/04/1980 MI 30 2014 0   RMPC220009 RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  19 VIRTUOSO                  SIMONA            26/05/1976 NA 30 2014 0   RMIS072002 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  20 VANNELLI                  ROBERTA           08/07/1975 RM 30 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  21 MAURIZI                   PAMELA            23/04/1976 LT 28 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  22 BUONOPANE               RAFFAELLA         25/05/1980 AV 28 2014 0   RMPS010004 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  23 GIANNARINI                ILARIA            25/12/1974 RM 28 2014 0   RMRI040005 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  24 DI LECCE                  IPPOLITA          15/12/1970 BA 28 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  25 SMITH                     FEDERICA          03/08/1967 RM 26 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  26 FASSINA                   ALESSIA           22/03/1977 VE 26 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  27 MORICCA                   FRANCESCA         10/04/1979 CZ 25 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  28 CAFA                      MARINA MANUELA    24/10/1978 CT 24 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  29 SINDONI                   OLGA              17/01/1977 RM 23 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  30 D'ALESSANDRO          ROBERTA           16/11/1978 RM 22 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  31 D'INNOCENZO             FRANCESCA         22/02/1979 NA 22 2014 0   RMPM12000L RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  32 LO BUONO                  MARIA PIA         02/01/1980 MT 21 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  33 LAUDAZI                   GIULIA FABIOLA    27/04/1970 RM 20 2014 0   RMPS10000A RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  34 PETRELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        19/09/1972 CE 20 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  35 GERNETTI                  STEFANIA          28/11/1979 NA 18 2014 0   RMIS10600X RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  36 MANCINI                   MARIANNA LORENA   07/08/1982 CS 18 2014 0   RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  37 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 18 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  38 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 18 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  39 PROIETTI                  DANIELA           23/10/1978 CH 18 2014 0   RMPS200007 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  40 FALLICA                   MARIA             12/03/1988 CT 18 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  41 BRAMBILLA                 ALESSANDRA        15/03/1984 MI 18 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  42 SCIDONE                   MARIA             11/12/1981 RM 17 2014 0   RMPS320009 RM 0 0 D I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  43 LO IACONO                 SERAFINO          14/01/1981 RM 17 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  44 TOSCANO                   FRANCESCO         14/07/1984 CT 16 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR.NN  45 LISCIANI PETRINI        VINCENZO          15/07/1984 TE 15 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  1 ALANO                     STEFANIA          01/08/1980 NA 142 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 C I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  2 SARTORIS                  GIOVANNA          13/05/1973 CN 138 2014 0   RMPM08000B RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  3 SMITH                     FEDERICA          03/08/1967 RM 132 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  4 CAFA                      MARINA MANUELA    24/10/1978 CT 132 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  5 D'INNOCENZO             FRANCESCA         22/02/1979 NA 130 2014 0   RMPM12000L RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  6 GERNETTI                  STEFANIA          28/11/1979 NA 122 2014 0   RMIS10600X RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  7 LO BUONO                  MARIA PIA         02/01/1980 MT 119 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  8 SINDONI                   OLGA              17/01/1977 RM 119 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  9 ONORI                     MARIA WANDA       29/11/1976 VT 116 2014 0   RMPS450002 RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  10 PETRELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        19/09/1972 CE 111 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  11 VIRTUOSO                  SIMONA            26/05/1976 NA 108 2014 0   RMIS072002 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  12 MAURIZI                   PAMELA            23/04/1976 LT 107 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  13 LAUDAZI                   GIULIA FABIOLA    27/04/1970 RM 107 2014 0   RMPS10000A RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  14 D'ALESSANDRO          ROBERTA           16/11/1978 RM 106 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  15 REFE                      LAURA             11/04/1978 AN 106 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  16 MANCINI                   MARIANNA LORENA   07/08/1982 CS 106 2014 0   RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N I



A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  17 SCIDONE                   MARIA             11/12/1981 RM 101 2014 0   RMPS320009 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  18 VANNELLI                  ROBERTA           08/07/1975 RM 101 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  19 GIANNARINI                ILARIA            25/12/1974 RM 100 2014 0   RMRI040005 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  20 SAVINA                    BARBARA           16/12/1970 RM 96 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  21 DI LECCE                  IPPOLITA          15/12/1970 BA 96 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  22 GRILLI                    ITALO             05/09/1978 LT 94 2014 0   RMPC24000E RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  23 RAFFAELLI                 LUCIA             04/09/1972 MI 93 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN X 24 LO PREJATO               MANUELA           20/02/1976 NA 92 2014 0   RMPS04000X RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  25 PROIETTI                  DANIELA           23/10/1978 CH 90 2014 0   RMPS200007 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  26 DE PASQUALE            ALESSIA           14/05/1979 NA 89 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  27 CASERIO                   LUCIA             27/06/1977 CB 86 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  28 CHERUBINI                 BEATRICE          05/10/1984 RM 85 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  29 PRINCIOTTA                CARMELO           23/05/1977 ME 84 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  30 CAMPOPIANO             GIOVANNA          28/12/1983 CE 83 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  31 BUONOPANE               RAFFAELLA         25/05/1980 AV 81 2014 0   RMPS010004 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  32 CAMPANELLI               SARA              24/05/1976 RM 80 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 C I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  33 FASSINA                   ALESSIA           22/03/1977 VE 74 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  34 ARCARI                    LUCA              06/09/1977 BN 71 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  35 CIMAGLIA                  RICCARDO          28/03/1980 RM 70 2014 0   RMPC07000L RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  36 TELESCA                   CHIARA            20/07/1983 PZ 69 2014 0   RMPC12000C RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  37 BIAGIOTTI                 ANNA              28/06/1979 RM 66 2014 0   RMSD06000G RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  38 LUPINETTI                 MARCO             06/05/1978 RM 64 2014 0   RMPC27000A RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  39 MORICCA                   FRANCESCA         10/04/1979 CZ 63 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  40 LISCIANI PETRINI        VINCENZO          15/07/1984 TE 63 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  41 MATTEI                    GUGLIELMO         08/07/1988 RM 59 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  42 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 54 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  43 QUIRCIO                   MARCO             21/10/1988 RM 54 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  44 TOSCANO                   FRANCESCO         14/07/1984 CT 52 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  45 PARLATO                   GIORGIA           02/08/1982 RM 37 2014 0   RMPC220009 RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  46 FASCETTI                  FEDERICO          02/07/1981 RM 37 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  47 VERSACE                   PIETRO            07/04/1980 MI 30 2014 0   RMPC220009 RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  48 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 18 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM 0 0 D I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  49 FALLICA                   MARIA             12/03/1988 CT 18 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM 0 0 N I
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAGNN  50 LO IACONO                 SERAFINO          14/01/1981 RM 17 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  1 BENEDETTI                 ANDREA            11/08/1980 RM 114 2014 0   RMIS104008 RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  2 EFRATI                    STEFANIA          30/03/1959 RM 113 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  3 TARQUINI                  FLAVIO            18/10/1972 RM 109 2014 0   RMPC24000E RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  4 RITA                      GUIDO             15/08/1973 RM 108,5 2014 0   RMIS093003 RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  5 VALENTINI                 ROBERTO           06/02/1953 RM 97 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  6 SAPUTO                    MARIA ILARIA      10/01/1982 CE 94 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  7 CHIANELLO                 CARMELINDA        25/04/1976 CS 93 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 C I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  8 CICCARELLI                ANGELA            24/02/1982 CE 92 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  9 MONACO                    BARBARA           06/05/1978 CS 89 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  10 SGAMBATO                 MARIA ANTONIA     24/11/1976 NA 83 2014 0   RMIS034007 RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  11 MARI                      BARBARA           08/08/1978 RM 81 2014 0   RMPC07000L RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  12 CAROTTI                   DANIELA           05/06/1984 TR 81 2014 0   RMPC12000C RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  13 CUTILLO                   FRANCESCA         10/05/1977 BO 78 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 C I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  14 GIORDANO                  CHIARA            17/09/1973 RM 78 2014 0   RMIS013006 RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  15 MARINELLI                 ALESSIO           03/12/1980 RM 77 2014 0   RMPS110001 RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  16 CASTIGLIONE              NICOLETTA         16/01/1982 CT 76 2014 0   RMPS17000L RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  17 LOIACONO                  ANTONIO           26/12/1979 RM 74 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  18 PERNA                     DOMENICA          11/05/1986 AV 72 2014 0   RMPS200007 RM 0 0 N I



A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  19 PELOSI                    LAURA             08/11/1972 RM 70 2014 0   RMPC24000E RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  20 BELARDO                   GIUSEPPE          01/01/1966 FO 70 2014 0   RMPC04000R RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN X 21 DIFRANCESCO            LAURA             02/04/1979 TE 69 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  22 CAPORUSCIO              FABIANA           21/05/1977 RM 69 2014 0   RMPC24000E RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  23 DI LAZZARO                ANTONELLA         29/11/1966 NA 68 2014 0   RMPS26000V RM 0 0 A I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  24 CORNETTA                  TOMMASO           29/06/1973 RM 68 2014 0   RMPS50000T RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  25 LEPRE                     TIZIANA           05/01/1984 SA 66 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  26 CASINI                    GIULIA            06/02/1984 RM 63 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  27 ABBATE                    GRAZIANA          25/02/1982 RG 63 2014 0   RMPS04000X RM 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  28 FEOLA                     ANTONIA           20/08/1975 CE 60 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  29 MURIANA                   STEFANO           16/12/1980 RG 58 2014 0   RMPS030009 RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  30 SANTORIELLO             MARGHERITA        20/01/1983 AV 32 2014 0   RMPS29000P RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  31 GENNUSA                   ROSALIA           05/12/1984 TP 20 2014 0   RMIS026008 RM 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  32 SCOLAMIERO              CRISTINA          20/07/1967 RM 18 2014 0   RMIS072002 RM 0 0 D I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESNN  1 FALASCO                   CORRADO           05/09/1968 RM 75 2014 0 S C RMIS092007 RM 0 0 D I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESNN  2 PERGOLA                   ANNAMARIA         06/02/1981 PZ 66 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM 0 0 N I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESNN  3 D'ANIELLO                 EVA               05/03/1984 RM 57 2014 0   RMTD17000C RM 0 0 N I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESNN  4 NOVELLINO                 MARILENA          26/04/1978 PZ 48 2014 0   RMPC31000G RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  1 PETKOVA                   DANIELA PETKOVA   23/06/1981 EE 127 2014 0   RMPC41000C RM 0 0 E I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  2 LEO                       CECILIA           03/01/1972 SA 122 2014 0   RMIS013006 RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  3 PISPERO                   ANTONELLA         25/11/1975 LE 122 2014 0   RMIS03600V RM 0 0 C I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  4 CASTELLANO              FLAVIA            07/08/1980 RM 109 2014 0   RMPC21000P RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  5 MARTINO                   MONICA ANNA ANTON25/07/1963 MT 105 2014 0   RMPC150008 RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  6 LAROSA                    LEILA             20/08/1972 CZ 101 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  7 PERAZZINI                 FEDERICA          12/08/1983 RM 98 2014 0   RMIS08100R RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  8 IMPELLUSO                 IRENE             12/08/1974 RM 97 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  9 ORLANDO                   CESARE            17/02/1973 RC 88 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  10 MARINI                    ANNAMARIA         01/02/1967 RM 88 2014 0   RMTN02000C RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  11 RAMPONE                   GIUSEPPE          10/02/1977 CE 87 2014 0   RMIC80600V RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  12 MARCHIO'                  ANDREA            22/02/1969 VE 86 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  13 ZATTINI                   LILIANA           30/07/1980 RM 84 2014 0   RMIS03700P RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  14 BARBA                     GIACOMO           30/11/1976 NA 79 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  15 IANNIELLO                 MARIA TERESA      02/06/1982 SA 74 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  16 SANTAGATA                LIDIA             08/08/1987 CE 73 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  17 VIOLANO                   CHIARA            29/08/1984 RM 72 2014 0   RMPS10000A RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  18 MATTEI                    MICHELA           29/11/1981 CE 72 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  19 CRISTINI                  VALENTINA         01/07/1985 RM 68 2014 0   RMIS00800P RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  20 COSTIGLIOLA              CHIARA  MARIA     30/11/1977 RM 67 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  21 CAMPOLO                   VALERIA           22/10/1977 RC 66 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  22 BRANCACCIO              MARINA            10/11/1978 PZ 62,5 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  23 MASSO                     CATERINA          02/08/1977 VC 60 2014 0   RMPC27000A RM 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  24 AUGUSTA                   TIZIANA           15/08/1965 RM 54 2014 0   RMIS112007 RM 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  25 CERILLO                   ELIANNA           16/10/1974 NA 53 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  26 GAGLIARDI                 CINZIA            02/11/1966 NA 49 2014 0   RMPC250005 RM 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  27 BARGELLINI                FRANCESCA         23/12/1967 RM 46 2014 0   RMTN01000T RM 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  28 DE CRISTOFARO        ROBERTA           20/06/1966 RM 22 2014 0   RMPC12000C RM 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  29 CARBONE                   FABIOLA           25/02/1978 RG 18 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESENN  30 RIZZO                     MARIA GRAZIA      15/06/1973 SA 15 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM 0 0 A I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNO NN  1 SCAFETTA                  MARIA LUISA       12/08/1967 RM 135 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNO NN  2 MINOTTI                   ADRIANA           27/11/1961 FR 103 2014 0   RMPM12000L RM 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNO NN  3 FANTOZZI                  FLORIANA          22/11/1973 RM 94 2014 0   RMIS04600D RM 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNO NN  4 CALABRESE                BARBARA           24/02/1971 CS 88 2014 0   RMIS026008 RM 0 0 D I



A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNO NN  5 PALESE                    PAOLA             30/11/1974 LE 67 2014 0   RMPQ010009 RM 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNO NN  6 MARGIOTTA                SILVIA            08/01/1974 FR 53 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM 0 0 D I
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCONN  1 AUGUSTA                   TIZIANA           15/08/1965 RM 61 2014 0   RMIS112007 RM 0 0 A I
A646 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (RUSSO)  NN  1 POPOVA ROGOVA      NATALIA           21/11/1977 EE 73 2014 0   RMPS090001 RM 0 0 N I
AA46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (CINESE) NN  1 TICCONI                   MARTINA           30/05/1986 RM 74 2014 0   RMTF110003 RM 0 0 N I
AB46 LINGUA E CIV. STR. (GIAPPONESE)   NN  1 BITTI                     DAVIDE            21/02/1985 RM 77 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM 0 0 N I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        CH  1 MORLINO                   ANDREA            26/11/1974 PZ 54 2014 0 T C RMTA040009 RM 0 0 D I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        DH  2 MORLINO                   ANDREA            26/11/1974 PZ 54 2014 0 T C RMTA040009 RM 0 0 D I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        EH  1 MORLINO                   ANDREA            26/11/1974 PZ 54 2014 0 T C RMTA040009 RM 0 0 D I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALEDH  1 FALASCO                   CORRADO           05/09/1968 RM 75 2014 0 S C RMIS092007 RM 0 0 D I
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICCH  2 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 39 2014 0 T C RMPS27000D RM 0 0 D I
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICDH  3 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 39 2014 0 T C RMPS27000D RM 0 0 D I
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICEH  2 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 39 2014 0 T C RMPS27000D RM 0 0 D I
AD46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (ARABO)  NN  1 IUDICIANI                 LAURA             23/10/1983 AQ 60 2014 0   RMPC27000A RM 0 0 N I


